REV 01 - 0406/2024
pag1/4
DATASHEET
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN
DESCRIPTION
The angular drains in TPE, usable in
any climatic condition, they guarantee
excellent resistance to flame and heat
low temperatures (-40°C).
These characteristics, combined with the simplicity of
installation, make these articles
economical while maintaining quality standards
very tall. Characterized by a wide flange and
available in different sections and shank lengths, they
represent a fundamental detail
for the correct canalization and flow of
rainwater on terraces and balconies, ensuring
perfect welding on any bituminous or resinous
waterproofing system.
CHARACTERISTICS:
Predisposition for the insertion of a “connection”
Shank length from 370 mm to 500 mm
Reinforced edge
“Dovetail” bas-reliefs to facilitate the attachment of the molten
bitumen
90° and 45° radiused corner
Predisposition for the insertion of leaf guards
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT:
recyclable - non-hazardous waste
ADVANTAGES:
Wide flange
Available in different sections and shank lengths
High flame resistance
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN 45° ANGLE SECTION 100X100mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
A040415010 45° 340 92 92 105 168 375 415
COMPATIBILITY:
Bitumen-polymer waterproofing membranes:
elastomeric, elastoplastomeric, plastomeric
Torch-on application
Oxidized bitumen, cold liquid membrane,
two-component cement
Polyurethane and epoxy resins
RAW MATERIAL:
Thermoplastic elastomer
(thermoplastic rubber)
REV 01 - 0406/2024
pag2/4
DATASHEET
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN 90° ANGLE SECTION 100X100mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
A041375010 90° 340 92 92 145 168 375 375
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN 90° ANGLE SECTION 100X100mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) H(mm)
F071080010 Ø80 148 78 95
F071100010 Ø100 148 78 95
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN 90° ANGLE SECTION 100X65mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
A042425065 90° 340 62 92 145 168 425 425
REV 01 - 0406/2024
pag3/4
DATASHEET
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN 45° ANGLE SECTION 100X65mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
A040425065 135 340 62 95 145 115 370 425
FITTING FOR ANGULAR DRAIN SECTION 100X65mm
CODE TYPE A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm)
F072063080 Ø63-80 218 63 80 45 65
F072080100 Ø80-100 218 80 100 65 65
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN WITH ROUND SHANK L=500
CODE TYPE A(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
A045500063 Ø50 340 63 150 13 500
A045500075 Ø75 340 75 150 133 500
A045500080 Ø80 340 80 150 133 500
A045500090 Ø90 340 90 150 165 500
A045500100 Ø100 340 100 150 165 500
A045500110 Ø110 340 110 150 165 500
A045500125 Ø125 340 125 150 185 500
REV 01 - 0406/2024
pag4/4
DATASHEET
TPE ANGULAR DRAIN
ANGULAR DRAIN FOR BALCONIES SECTION 57X78
CODE COLOUR A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
A043347001 IVORY 348 57 78 140 120 347
A043347002 RED 348 57 78 140 120 347
A043347003 COPPER 348 57 78 140 120 347
A043347004 BLACK 348 57 78 140 120 347
ANGULAR DRAIN FOR BALCONIES SECTION 57X48
CODE COLOUR A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) E(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
A043347101 IVORY 348 48 57 140 120 347
A043347102 RED 348 48 57 140 120 347
A043347103 COPPER 348 48 57 140 120 347
A043347104 BLACK 348 48 57 140 120 347
Eterno Ivica S.r.l. - Via Austria n. 25/E 35127 Padova, Italia
T +39 049 8530101, T exp. +39 049 8530102,  F +39 049 8530111
eternoivica@eternoivica.com - www.eternoivica.com
The above data are relevant to current production and may be changed or updated by Eterno Ivica at any time without notice. Given the many possible
uses and the possible interference of external elements, we do not assume responsibility for the results. The buyer is required to establish under their own
responsibility the suitability of the product for the intended use. This document is property of Eterno Ivica. All rights reserved.
The packaging of the items consists of cardboard boxes. The final packaging of the pallets is made with the wrapping of a polyethylene film. Indoor storage,
protected from precipitation, is recommended.